Mira – Metrohm
Instant Raman Analyzer
Always ready to measure
The Metrohm Instant Raman Analyzers (Mira) are hand-
held, high-performance Raman spectrometers for rapid,
non-destructive analysis of chemical and pharmaceutical
samples, be they liquid or solid. The handheld Mira spec-
trometers run on commercially available AA batteries and

Technical Specifications
05
Ordering information
2.923.0010	 Mira M-1, Basic Package
(laser class 1)
Consists of:
1.923.0010	 Mira M-1 hand-held device with
integrated vial holder
6.7502.000	 Vial set
6.2133.000	 AA batteries
6.2151.110	 USB cable (Mini-B)
6.2166.000	 USB power supply unit 5 V 1 A
6.7550.000	 ABS/TiO2 calibration standard
8.923.8001DE	 Manual (German)
8.923.8001EN	 Manual (English)
2.923.0020	 Mira M-1, Advanced Package
(laser class 3B)
Consists of:
1.923.0020	 Mira M-1 hand-held device with
point-and-shoot option
6.7502.000	 Vial set
6.7502.100	 M-1 vial holder
6.7520.000	 M-1 point-and-shoot adapter (SWD)
6.7520.010	 M-1 point-and-shoot adapter (LWD)
6.7560.010	 Laser safety glasses (785 nm)
6.2133.000	 AA batteries
6.2151.110	 USB cable (Mini-B)
6.2166.000	 USB power supply unit 5 V 1 A
6.7550.000	 ABS/TiO2 calibration standard
8.923.8001DE	 Manual (German)
8.923.8001EN	 Manual (English)
2.923.0110	 Mira M-2, Basic Package
(laser class 1)*
Consists of:
1.923.0110	 Mira M-2 hand-held device with
integrated vial holder
6.7502.000	 Vial set
6.2133.000	 AA batteries
6.2151.110	 USB cable (Mini-B)
6.7530.000	 USB power supply unit 12 V 2.5 A
6.7550.000 ABS/TiO2 calibration standard
8.923.8002DE	 Manual (German)
8.923.8002EN	 Manual (English)
2.923.0120	 Mira M-2, Advanced Package
(laser class 3B)*
Consists of:
1.923.0120	 Mira M-2 hand-held device with